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Jalonen, Timo SaG 34 26 41 40 36 32 23 35 36 32 35 35 36 41 40 152
Puotsaari, Teemu SaG 32 34 32 18 35 29 31 41 37 39 33 41 37 39 33 150
Loiske, Tuomas SaG 24 33 30 33 39 40 27 33 39 30 40 142
Savolainen, Markku SaG 35 29 34 34 36 32 34 37 36 31 35 34 37 36 142
Jussila, Tarja SaG 35 30 36 31 37 33 35 33 36 37 141
Kiiskinen, Lauri SaG 30 28 32 31 24 30 32 34 38 36 33 26 34 38 36 33 141
Aaltonen, Larri SaG 33 26 39 27 37 38 17 27 23 25 35 33 37 39 27 136
Nurmi, Aleksi SaG 29 29 31 42 37 28 35 32 42 29 37 28 136
Ahonen, Valtteri SaG 28 31 39 29 36 31 39 29 36 135
Jussila, Markku SaG 34 28 35 27 31 35 34 35 35 31 135
Perkonoja, Harri SaG 24 28 37 28 37 31 28 31 37 37 28 133
Suvio, Jarmo SaG 24 21 30 28 29 33 36 34 27 25 36 34 30 33 133
Kykkänen, Tatu SaG 32 32 37 31 30 37 31 32 32 132
Suominen, Kalevi SaG 32 32 25 35 26 21 38 31 27 38 35 32 25 130
Mustonen, Arto SaG 32 34 32 30 27 32 32 30 34 128
Kujala, Pirjo SaG 31 27 27 32 32 30 31 32 30 32 125
Pynninen, Jari SaG 30 32 25 29 34 30 28 29 34 32 30 125
Rantio, Päivi SaG 37 29 31 27 27 37 29 31 124
Tuominen, Leila SaG 28 29 30 30 35 35 29 30 30 124
Forsman-Lampinen, Hannele SaG 27 27 33 31 32 27 32 31 33 123
Rajala, Markku SaG 29 27 31 35 26 24 31 35 29 27 122
Kyrönlahti, Eeva SaG 19 26 28 36 31 31 26 28 36 121

Powerade viikkokisa 2025
Jokaiselta tiiltä pitää olla tulos, 

ennen kuin laskee 
kokonaistuloksen.



Kauhanen, Jari SaG 24 26 35 27 31 24 24 22 36 26 24 31 36 27 118
Alanko, Heikki SaG 24 24 0 0 0

Eklund, Santeri SaG 27 20 27 0 0 20

Forsman, Marja SaG 24 24 0 0 0

Haakanen, Samuli SaG 28 28 0 0 0

Harilo, Roope SaG 33 32 33 32 0 0

Harkko, Niko SaG 30 29 31 35 32 34 30 31 35 0

Järvinen, Kimmo SaG 29 31 36 0 0 36 31

Kaarlola, Jussi SaG 31 0 0 31 0

Koivisto, Juha SaG 31 34 32 0 31 34 0

Kotaja, Otto SaG 24 39 24 0 39 0

Laakso, Miro SaG 30 31 30 30 0 30 31

Laaksonen, Anssi KGCN 21 34 31 21 34 0 0

Lampinen, Kyösti SaG 26 34 33 34 0 34 33 34

Landström, Heidi SaG 26 0 0 26 0

Landström, Reijo SaG 23 31 29 23 0 29 31

Lehtiö, Jari SaG 29 0 0 0 29

Leppänen Esa SaG 36 36 0 0 0

Loimusto, Miska SaG 31 0 31 0 0

Manelius, Raimo SaG 25 25 35 26 25 25 35 0

Melava, Kari SaG 34 32 34 0 0 32

Mäkelä, Marko SaG 32 32

Oranta, Erik SaG 36 31 0 36 31 0

Peltonen, Aimo SaG 24 27 24 27 0 0

Porra, Esko SaG 30 31 30 0 31 0

Rannikko, Virve SaG 24 23 32 24 0 32 23

Rantalaiho, Anne SaG 16 0 0 16 0

Rosendahl, Heikki SaG 25 25 0 0 0

Salmi, Jorma K. SaG 27 24 27 24 0 0

Susi, Kristiina SaG 20 20 0 0 0

Tuominen, Mikko SaG 33 30 33 0 30 0



Turunen, Alpo SaG 29 29 0 0 0

Vainio, Tiina SaG 27 0 27 0 0

Vento, Joona SaG 27 0 0 27 0

Vigelius, Harri SaG 30 31 35 28 30 31 35 0

Virtanen, Mikko K SaG 30 30 35 23 33 37 24 0 30 35 37
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Forsman-Lampinen, Hannele SaG 86 89 75 87 83 86 83 87 75 331
Jussila, Tarja SaG 95 102 88 99 95 99 102 88 384
Tuominen, Leila SaG 99 101 106 96 94 94 101 106 96 397
Kujala, Pirjo SaG 99 108 113 100 92 107 99 100 107 92 398
Forsman, Marja SaG 97 97 0 0 0

Kyrönlahti, Eeva SaG 117 109 90 99 99 0 109 90

Rannikko, Virve SaG 110 0 0 110 0

Rantio, Päivi SaG 97 109 0 97 109 0

Susi, Kristiina SaG 112 112 0 0 0

Vainio, Tiina SaG 88 0 88 0 0

0 0 0 0

SCR miehet Seura
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Kiiskinen, Lauri SaG 77 81 79 82 85 80 81 70 68 71 76 83 70 68 71 76 285
Ahonen, Valtteri SaG 86 72 66 80 72 72 66 80 72 290
Kykkänen, Tatu SaG 77 79 68 77 80 68 77 77 79 301
Puotsaari, Teemu SaG 86 85 85 81 90 92 74 80 79 87 74 80 79 87 320



Perkonoja, Harri SaG 87 85 79 91 78 82 89 82 78 79 91 330
Loiske, Tuomas SaG 92 85 92 85 82 85 85 82 92 85 344
Jalonen, Timo SaG 88 99 86 93 85 91 103 83 85 93 91 83 85 86 91 345
Savolainen, Markku SaG 84 91 87 89 90 87 87 87 89 88 84 87 87 89 347
Nurmi, Aleksi SaG 89 93 93 77 85 97 77 93 85 97 352
Suominen, Kalevi SaG 86 90 84 96 106 78 88 94 78 84 90 106 358
Pynninen, Jari SaG 87 88 99 88 88 96 91 88 87 88 96 359
Jussila, Markku SaG 87 98 92 104 99 88 87 88 92 99 366
Kauhanen, Jari SaG 94 87 99 88 100 88 102 94 88 87 99 368
Suvio, Jarmo SaG 94 102 96 96 99 99 86 90 99 104 86 90 96 99 371
Aaltonen, Larri SaG 83 93 84 83 84 94 103 85 83 83 84 0

Alanko, Heikki SaG 93 93 0 0 0

Eklund, Santeri SaG 79 79 0 0 0

Haakanen, Samuli SaG 77 77 0 0 0

Harilo, Roope SaG 72 75 72 75 0 0

Harkko, Niko SaG 79 83 81 80 84 81 79 81 80 0

Järvinen, Kimmo SaG 89 90 82 0 0 82 90

Kaarlola, Jussi SaG 77 0 0 77 0

Koivisto, Juha SaG 82 83 84 0 82 83 0

Kotaja, Otto SaG 82 70 82 0 70 0

Laakso, Miro SaG 78 79 73 73 0 78 79

Laaksonen, Anssi KGCN 98 84 86 98 84 0 0

Lampinen, Kyösti SaG 91 88 89 84 0 84 89 88

Landström, Reijo SaG 101 99 98 101 0 98 99

Lehtiö, Jari SaG 99 0 0 0 99

Leppänen, Esa SaG 78 78 0 0 0

Loimusto, Miska SaG 94 0 94 0 0

Manelius, Raimo SaG 104 107 100 104 107 100 0

Melava, Kari SaG 89 98 89 0 0 98

Mustonen, Arto SaG 93 97 98 97 93 0 98 97

Oranta, Erik SaG 89 96 0 89 96 0



Peltonen, Aimo SaG 104 107 104 107 0 0

Porra, Esko SaG 94 102 94 0 102 0

Rajala, Markku SaG 92 99 82 97 100 0 82 92 99

Rosendahl, Heikki SaG 101 101 0 0 0

Salmi, Jorma K. SaG 87 92 87 92 0 0

Tuominen, Mikko SaG 90 99 90 0 99 0

Vento, Joona SaG 94 0 0 94 0

Turunen, Alpo SaG 89 89 0 0 0

Vigelius, Harri SaG 87 89 87 94 87 89 87 0

Virtanen, Mikko K SaG 87 84 93 87 84 99 0 87 84 84

Mäkelä, Marko SaG 85 85


